
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelie Fenton - (1174924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.79 459 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

38.07 449 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.16 446 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.56 432 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.67 428 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.68 428 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

38.77 425 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.77 425 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.86 422 H 23/09/18 City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.91 420 F 23/09/18 City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.93 420 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.98 418 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

39.33 407 H 20/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

39.54 401 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

39.56 400 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

39.93 389 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

40.40 376 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.63 369 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

40.70 367 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.75 366 F 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.99 360 H 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.22 354 H 26/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.31 351 H 06/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.48 347 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

41.50 346 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.69 342 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

42.17 330 H 27/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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42.17 330 H 27/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

42.41 325 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

42.67 319 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

46.03 254 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

46.13 252 H 23/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

46.48 246 H 25/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

48.10 222 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

48.28 220 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

48.51 217 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

48.77 213 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

50.26 195 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

50.29 194 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

51.53 181 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

51.97 176  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 3

53.41 162 H 11/11/14 City of Sheffield Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

53.54 161 H 11/12/14 CO Sheffield December Time Trials Sheffield  4

55.12 148 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

56.11 140 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

59.92 115 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.16 446 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.67 428 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.93 420 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.77 425 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

37.79 459 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

38.07 449 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

39.54 401 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Co Sheffield 1

38.77 425 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.56 432 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

39.33 407 H 20/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

38.91 420 F 23/09/18 City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.86 422 H 23/09/18 City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.70 367 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

39.56 400 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

38.68 428 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

39.93 389 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

38.98 418 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

41.22 354 H 26/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.75 366 F 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.99 360 H 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.40 376 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.31 351 H 06/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.48 347 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

41.50 346 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

40.63 369 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

42.67 319 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

42.17 330 H 27/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

42.41 325 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

41.69 342 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

46.13 252 H 23/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

46.48 246 H 25/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

46.03 254 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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46.03 254 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

51.53 181 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

48.77 213 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

48.28 220 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

48.10 222 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

48.51 217 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

50.26 195 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

51.97 176  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 3

50.29 194 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

53.54 161 H 11/12/14 CO Sheffield December Time Trials Sheffield  4

53.41 162 H 11/11/14 City of Sheffield Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

56.11 140 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

55.12 148 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

59.92 115 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 3
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